
   

 

 
 

Lower School / Middle School / Upper School  

End of Year Events 
 
 

Date Event Time Virtual Platform 

May 11 – 22 AP Exam Testing 

 

  

Thursday, May 14 Grade 8 Celebration 

 

All Day Google Meet 

Friday, May 15 Last Day for Grade 12 

Delivery of Senior Care Packages 

 

  

Friday, May 22 Virtual Red & White Day for students 

in PK – 12 

 

Final Senior Snack & National Honor 

Society Tassel Delivery coordinated by 

Alumni Office  

 

10:00 am – 

Opening Ceremony 

 

 

 

Zoom 

Monday, May 25 Memorial Day – School Closed 

 

  

Thursday, May 28 Last Day of Classes for Grades 9 – 11 

 

  

Friday, May 29 Virtual Multicultural Fair 

 

5th Grade Play Family Watch Party 

 

1:00 p.m. 

 

6:00 p.m. 

YouTube 

 

Zoom 

June 1 – June 5 Make Up AP Exam Testing 

 

  

Monday, June 1 
Rain Date 6/2 

Lower School Drive Thru 

Returns and Farewells 
Prekindergarten 

Kindergarten / Grade 1 

Grades 2 & 3 

Grades 4 & 5 

 

 
3:30 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

On Campus 

Tuesday, June 2 Last Day of Classes for Grades 6 – 8  

 

  

Thursday, June 4 Last Day of Classes for Grades PK – 5 

 

Prekindergarten Closing Ceremony 

 

Kindergarten Closing Ceremony 

 

Grade 1 Final Classroom Meeting 

Grade 2 Final Classroom Meeting 

Grade 3 Final Classroom Meeting 

Grade 4 Final Classroom Meeting  

 

 

Middle School Celebration 

 

 

10:00 a.m. 

 

11:15 a.m. 

 

12:30 p.m. 

8:30 a.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

10:15 p.m. 

 

 

5:00 p.m. 

 

 

Zoom 

 

Zoom 

 

Zoom 

Zoom 

Zoom 

Zoom 

 

 

Zoom 



   

 

Friday, June 5 Senior Breakfast Gathering via Zoom 

& Senior Slideshow 

 

5th Grade Closing Ceremony 

 

Baccalaureate (Grades 9 – 12) 

 

Information 

Forthcoming 

 

4:00 p.m. 

 

5:00 p.m. 

Zoom 

 

 

Zoom 

 

Zoom 

Sunday, June 7 Virtual and In Person Commencement  

 

2:00 p.m. Zoom 

Lower Soccer Field 

Monday, June 8 End of Year Meetings 

 

Information 

Forthcoming 

 

Zoom 

Wednesday, June 10 MS and US Drive Thru 

Returns and Farewells 

 

Information 

Forthcoming 

 

Times will be 

staggered 

On Campus 

 


