

Lower School / Middle School / Upper School End of Year Events

Date	Event	Time	Virtual Platform
May 11 – 22	AP Exam Testing		
Thursday, May 14	Grade 8 Celebration	All Day	Google Meet
Friday, May 15	Last Day for Grade 12 Delivery of Senior Care Packages		
Friday, May 22	Virtual Red & White Day for students in PK – 12	10:00 am – Opening Ceremony	Zoom
	Final Senior Snack & National Honor Society Tassel Delivery coordinated by Alumni Office		
Monday, May 25	Memorial Day – School Closed		
Thursday, May 28	Last Day of Classes for Grades 9 – 11		
Friday, May 29	Virtual Multicultural Fair	1:00 p.m.	YouTube
	5 th Grade Play Family Watch Party	6:00 p.m.	Zoom
June 1 – June 5	Make Up AP Exam Testing		
Monday, June 1 Rain Date 6/2	Lower School Drive Thru Returns and Farewells Prekindergarten Kindergarten / Grade 1 Grades 2 & 3 Grades 4 & 5	3:30 p.m. 4:00 p.m. 4:30 p.m. 5:00 p.m.	On Campus
Tuesday, June 2	Last Day of Classes for Grades 6 – 8	Diod pilm	
Thursday, June 4	Last Day of Classes for Grades PK – 5		
	Prekindergarten Closing Ceremony	10:00 a.m.	Zoom
	Kindergarten Closing Ceremony	11:15 a.m.	Zoom
	Grade 1 Final Classroom Meeting Grade 2 Final Classroom Meeting Grade 3 Final Classroom Meeting Grade 4 Final Classroom Meeting	12:30 p.m. 8:30 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 10:15 p.m.	Zoom Zoom Zoom
	Middle School Celebration	5:00 p.m.	Zoom

			_
Friday, June 5	Senior Breakfast Gathering via Zoom	Information	Zoom
	& Senior Slideshow	Forthcoming	
	a semer shaeshe w	1 orting	
	5 th Grade Closing Ceremony	4:00 p.m.	Zoom
	3 Grade Closing Scremony	1.00 p.m.	200111
	Baccalaureate (Grades 9 – 12)	5:00 p.m.	Zoom
	Baccaradrente (Grades 7 12)	3.00 p.m.	Zoom
Sunday, June 7	Virtual and In Person Commencement	2:00 p.m.	Zoom
3 ,		1	Lower Soccer Field
Monday, June 8	End of Year Meetings	Information	Zoom
J	8	Forthcoming	
		Torthcoming	
Wadnasday Juna 10	MS and US Drive Thru	Information	On Campus
Wednesday, June 10	12 11 11 11 11 11		On Campus
	Returns and Farewells	Forthcoming	
		Times will be	
		staggered	